
Date Day of Week Time Class Type Class Title

08/06/24 Tuesday 8:30 am - 12:00 pm SCT Courtroom Observation*
10:00 am - 12:00 pm DJC Growth Mindset
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm DJC EQ and the Individual

08/07/24 Wednesday 9:00 am - 10:30 am Virtual Healthy Relationships 401
9:00 am - 12:00 pm Virtual Courtroom Observation*
12:00 pm - 1:00 pm Virtual EQ Building Blocks: Empathy

08/08/24 Thursday 8:30 am - 5:00 pm DJC Crucial Conversations* (Supervisor approval required)
08/09/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 pm Virtual Numerical Thinking

11:30 am - 1:30 pm SWRCC Adjusting Our Way of Thinking: Trauma-Informed Approaches
08/12/24 Monday 9:00 am - 10:30 am Cohort/Hybrid Harassment Prevention for COSC Supervisors (Management only)

10:00 am - 11:30 am Cohort/Hybrid Understanding Social Empathy
10:45 am - 12:15 pm Cohort/Hybrid EEO/Risk Mitigation (Management only)
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Cohort/Hybrid Performance Management (Management only)

08/13/24 Tuesday 8:30 am - 10:30 am SCT Courtroom Observation*
08/14/24 Wednesday 9:00 am - 11:00 am SCT Courtroom Observation*

1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Virtual Feedback and the Individual
08/15/24 Thursday 8:30 am - 12:00 pm SCT Courtroom Observation*

12:15 pm - 1:15 pm Virtual EQ Building Blocks: Conflict Management
08/16/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 pm Virtual Leadership and the Individual
08/19/24 Monday 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Virtual Courtroom Observation*
08/20/24 Tuesday 10:00 am - 12:00 pm DJC Growth Mindset

1:30 pm - 3:30 pm DJC EQ and the Individual
08/21/24 Wednesday 9:00 am - 12:00 pm SCT Courtroom Observation*
08/21/24 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Virtual Organizational Results
08/23/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Innovation and the Individual
08/28/24 Wednesday 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Virtual Psychological Safety
08/29/24 Thursday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Results-Based Mindset 

9:00 am - 12:00 pm SEA Courtroom Observation*
08/30/24 Friday 9:00 am -11:00 am Virtual Practicing Professional Communication

09/04/24 Wednesday 10:00 am - 12:00 pm DJC Growth Mindset
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm DJC EQ and the Individual

09/05/24 Thursday 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Virtual Business Acumen
09/06/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Team Dynamics
09/09/24 Monday 9:00 am - 10:30 am Cohort/Hybrid Effective Coaching Documentation (Mangement only)

10:45 am - 12:15 pm Cohort/Hybrid Begin with the End in Mind
2:00 pm - 3:30 pm Cohort/Hybrid Understanding FMLA and ADA for COSC Supervisors (Management only)

09/11/24 Wednesday 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm Virtual EQ Building Blocks: Organizational Awareness
09/12/24 Thursday 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Virtual Self-Management
09/13/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Professionalism and the Individual
09/17/24 Tuesday 10:00 am - 12:00 pm DJC Growth Mindset

1:30 pm - 3:30 pm DJC EQ and the Individual
09/18/24 Wednesday 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm Virtual EQ Building Blocks: Positive Outlook
09/19/24 Thursday 8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. DJC Crucial Accountability (Management only)
09/20/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Strategic Mindset 
09/24/24 Tuesday 12:30 pm - 4:30 pm DJC Facilitation Skills
09/26/24 Thursday 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Virtual Collaboration and the Individual
09/27/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Accountability and the Individual

10/01/24 Tuesday 10:00 am - 12:00 pm DJC Growth Mindset
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm DJC EQ and the Individual

10/02/24 Wednesday 12:15 pm - 1:15 pm Virtual EQ Building Blocks: Empathy
10/03/24 Thursady 8:30 am -5:00 pm DJC Crucial Conversations (Management only)
10/03/24 Thursday 11:00 am - 12:00 pm Virtual Comp Equity (Management only)
10/04/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Awareness and the Individual
10/09/24 Wednesday 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Virtual Critical Thinking
10/10/24 Thursday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Developing a People Management Mindset
10/11/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Initiative and the Individual
10/15/24 Tuesday 10:00 am - 12:00 pm DJC Growth Mindset

1:30 pm - 3:30 pm DJC EQ and the Individual
10/16/24 Wednesday 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm Virtual EQ Building Blocks: Conflict Management
10/17/24 Thursday 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Virtual Diversity, Equity and Inclusion
10/18/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Customer Focus and the Individual
10/23/24 Wednesday 12:15 pm- 1:15 pm Virtual EQ Building Blocks: Organizational Awareness
10/24/24 Thursday 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Virtual Language of Caring
10/25/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Numerical Thinking

10/29/2024 Tuesday 10:00 am - 12:00 pm DJC Growth Mindset
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm DJC EQ and the Individual

10/30/24 Wednesday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Feedback and the Individual
10/31/24 Thursday 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Virtual Leadership and the Individual

11/01/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Numerical Thinking
11/05/24 Tuesday 8:30 am - 5:00 pm DJC 6 Critical Practices (Management only)
11/06/24 Wednesday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Team Dynamics

12:15 pm- 1:15 pm Virtual EQ Building Blocks: Positive Outlook
11/07/24 Thursday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Leadership and the Individual

1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Virtual Organizational Results
11/08/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Innovation and the Individual
11/13/24 Wednesday 10:00 am - 12:00 pm DJC Growth Mindset

1:30 pm - 3:30 pm DJC EQ and the Individual
11/14/2024 Thursday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Psychological Safety

                               1:30 pm - 3:30 pm Virtual Results-Based Mindset 
11/15/24 Friday 9:00 am - 11:00 am Virtual Critical Thinking

12/04/24 Wednesday 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm Virtual Harassment Prevention for COSC Supervisors (Management only)
12/12/24 Thursday 1:30 pm - 3:30 pm DJC Social Styles
12/19/24 Thursday 3:00 pm - 4:30 pm Virtual Effective Coaching Documentation (Mangement only)
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